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No. 4 FEHEH HITH(BHAR) HEt

1 NIHDT 7709 L B8k S %y bR T3 4A11, 18H 2,300,000 2,300,000
2 [VEKBCE DIk 4H11H 228,960 2,528,960
3 PNHDT 7709 L Ffktescia T3 4520H 32,400 2,561,360
4 I3 LRy ToEHE 5HI17TH 23,220 2,584,580
5 |5 FMULRY T 6720H 39,960 2,624,540
6 [Fhi KEOEHE 9H12H, 13H 72,360 2,696,900
7 [CCy 75— CCRA—TDEH 8HIH 99,360 2,796,260
8 Btz To7 oEH 9H8H 201,960 2,998,220
9 [Frrekko & 87 10H 32,400 3,030,620
10|CCY 74— CCARI—THMAL y FAZHE 9H12H 86,400 3,117,020
11 |EA M LS EROSE T H 10H31H 88,560 3,205,580
12 |I5% FHLRYTosm 11H9H 93,971 3,299,551
13 [FEK NIHDT 770 7 WA D fEHIFED IS H 12H2H 19,440 3,318,991
14 | RFGYEFE B RN 7 — 2RSS FH /Sy 7)) — 3R 12H19H 118,800 3,437,791
15 [{E/KNINDT 7710 Lok Al O 1721H 19,440 3,457,231
16 |fENKH:L E DIRHAAS Hafs B 2H 14H 85,546 3,542,777
17 |2 L 23R Bl O IE R 3H9H 93,960 3,636,737
18 |IKDSA TSV =T aVr 75— S 735H 2H25H 91,800 3,728,537
19 |KBEHEIKA—R—DINT 9 b AN L—F D H Ry M 3H6H 5,400 3,733,937
20 |IBREIEE ARG OB MDA 3HSH 50,220 3,784,157
21 |BEN M UAZEEE NS e  3E T 3H28H 20,520 3,804,677
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No. = ESvii= BUTHH(BHAR) G
1 |Bfadsh Bk OPEKR Y T3 T % 4 10H 162,000 162,000
2 [Ty RFy et 4H17H, 24H 696,600 858,600
3 |G ORI e % 4F15H 9,960 868,560
4 (B8 F KRS R O T RS R 4H6H 237,600 1,106,160
5 |AGADA E WKk A VERDAH) T8 4A1TH 43,200 1,149,360
6 [ATHEKHIEKR Y T2 s 4H19H 205,200 1,354,560
7 |CGCRI—THM D&k 4H20H 99,360 1,453,920
8 |G DOARBIN Y FiR (&G 5H8H 225,720 1,679,640
9 /KDy VT =Tt o — SR 47241 91,800 1,771,440
10 [RGB OFH LR Y TEH 4H20H 15,390 1,786,830
11 BT a7 1 B0 7 iR i 5H23H 201,960 1,988,790
12 [N T 77V LOM FOMIER T 7~ OS2 35 s 5H29H 129,600 2,118,390
13 | Btk 28 1 81 A RR A 2SS AU 2 T 5 67190 771,120 2,889,510
14 |ZHNZR1D100VEHI X v b 2r iR T 5 6H19H 97,200 2,986,710
15 [{BKENUDT 5 7Y 7 LADHMIBEDSER S 6723H 25,920 3,012,630
16 |Z#7e kB i A 7TH3H 75,600 3,088,230
17 |54 FHURY T RAs Ha s THTH 7,560 3,095,790
18 |GMIC CRa—Tt vy —Fi# THI12H 93,960 3,189,750
19 (RO T 77 )T L IB0E A H 5 7 OIEHRE TH21H 270,000 3,459,750
20 |BENZ HIN M LKERL AL v F D& TH?29H 6,858 3,466,608
21 [RNDT 77 )T L IEEEENo. 1 75 R O IEHE 8H23H 248,400 3,715,008
22 RO T 77T L EE = R 9H13H 118,800 3,833,808
23 |BEUENK B DRI 7 — 5 — DIEH 9A12H 12,960 3,846,768
24 KBS T 11HTH 43,200 3,889,968
25 [FHREKAE b EI =y MERI T 5 10A14H 437,400 4,327,368
26 |BEN 2 HI N LRk E EEUY T8 10H23H 9,180 4,336,548
27T |IRYs FHLRY T 12H25H 101,574 4,438,122
28 [T IDEWSA TV — L VT A A=V 3V TH AT LA | DIEH 12H28H 159,084 4,597,206
29 VNHDT 7709 I FUVAA » F s 12H26H 7,232 4,604,438
30 PKDIA TSV —TaY 7 h— 5 TATH 2H3H 67,950 4,672,388
31 |CCYTA— CGARA—TDIEH 1712H 99,360 4,771,748
32 |BEN KL E DIEPARs s 2H5H 98,618 4,870,366
33 |2 F dkitiBs L U v RILIKEE O BEifE 2H5H 286,200 5,156,566
34 YNHDT 27V L TR0 AA y F 2 s H 2H6H 13,000 5,169,566
35 | MR T T — 16 ER R TR ES IR s 2H2H 3,660 5,173,226
36 [JIESRM LN—KR—) LA fiafs i 2H8H 1,801 5,175,027
37|CCy 78— CGARA—TDIEH 3A12H 99,360 5,274,387
38 |E S U SHiTifs 3HI15H 54,000 5,328,387
39 |BEMGENRD AP —8— I8V oV 3H28H 86,400 5,414,787




